
Speed.   
Accuracy.   
Excellence. 
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Fertility Tests - Pregnancy, Ovulation, Menopause

Dip Stick

Drug Tests - Street, Prescription Drugs

Health Tests - Cardiac, Cancer Markers, Infectious Diseases

Digital Reader

rapid medical tests
Instant-View™

Saliva CardCassette Midstream Card
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Product Registration Status

For Customer Over-the-Counter 510(k) Exempt CLIA Waived Professional Forensic / Research CE Marked

General Public 

CLIA Labs  

Professional  

Forensic  / 
Research Only

 

International  

Product Registration Status Definition

Over-the-Counter (OTC) US FDA 510(k) cleared for the general public use.

510(k) Exempt US FDA has determined these products do not require formal US FDA clearance.

CLIA waived These tests are US FDA cleared for use in less stringent CLIA laboratories.   

Professional US FDA 510(k) cleared for professional use.  

Forensic  / Research These tests are to be used only for forensic or medical research purposes. 

CE Marked These tests are registered for countries requiring the CE mark.

CupDual Format Cassette Dip Card

Developed & Manufactured in the USA 3
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DRUG TESTS - INSTANT VIEW™

Specimen: Urine

Test Format: Cassette

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FORMAT
SENSITIVITY

ng/ml
KIT SIZE CAT. NO.

SINGLE TESTS

AMP Amphetamine Cassette 1000 25 03-3012QW

BAR Barbiturate Cassette 200 25 03-3152QW

BZD Benzodiazepine Cassette 300 25 03-3132QW

COC Cocaine Cassette 300 25 03-3052QW

METH Methamphetamine Cassette 1000 25 03-3032QW

MOR
Morphine/Opiate Metabolite

Cassette 2000 25 03-3092QW

MOR300 Cassette 300 25 03-3093QW

MTD Methadone Cassette 300 25 03-3172QW

OXY100
Oxycodone

Cassette 100 25 03-2862QW

OXY300 Cassette 300 25 03-2863QW

PCP Phencyclidine Cassette 25 25 03-3112QW

TCA Tricyclic Antidepressants Cassette 1000 25 03-2972QW

THC Marijuana Cassette 50 25 03-3072QW

XTC Ecstasy (MDMA) Cassette 500 25 03-2952QW

CLIA Waived

FERTILITY TESTS - INSTANT VIEW™

Specimen: Urine

Test Formats: Dip Stick / Midstream Card / Cassette

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FORMAT
SENSITIVITY

mIU/ml
KIT SIZE CAT. NO.

hCG Pregnancy

Dip Stick

25

50 02-2487

Midstream Card Bulk 07-2480

Cassette 25 02-2482

hLH Ovulation

Dip Stick

20

50 02-2547

Midstream Card Bulk 07-2540

Cassette 25 02-2542

hFSH Menopause

Dip Stick

40

50 02-2567

Midstream Card Bulk 07-2560

Cassette 25 02-2562

www.alfascientific.com  •  info@alfascientific.com



DRUG TESTS - INSTANT VIEW™

Specimen: Urine

Test Format: Dip Card

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FORMAT
SENSITIVITY

ng/ml
KIT SIZE CAT. NO.

MULTI TESTS

5-in-1

AMP, COC, MET, 
MOR, THC

Amphetamine
Cocaine

Methamphetamine
Morphine/Opiate Metabolite

Marijuana

Dip Card

1000
300

1000
2000

50

25 03-6577

12-in-1

AMP, BAR, BZD, 
COC, MET, 
MOR300, MTD, 
OXY, PCP, TCA, 
THC, XTC

Amphetamine
Barbiturate

Benzodiazepine
Cocaine

Methamphetamine
Morphine/Opiate Metabolite

Methadone
Oxycodone

Phencyclidine
Tricyclic Antidepressants

Marijuana
Ecstasy (MDMA)

Dip Card

1000
200
300
300

1000
2000
300
100
25

1000
50

500

25 03-3965

Additional Dip Card Configurations Available - Contact Us for Details 

DRUG TESTS - INSTANT VIEW™

Specimen: Urine

Test Format: Cup

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FORMAT
SENSITIVITY

ng/ml
KIT SIZE CAT. NO.

7-in-1

AMP, BZD, COC, 
MET, MOR, PCP, 
THC

Amphetamine
Benzodiazepine

Cocaine
Methamphetamine

Morphine/Opiate Metabolite
Phencyclidine

Marijuana

Cup

1000
300
300
1000
2000

25
50

25 03-4430

12-in-1

AMP, BAR, BZD, 
COC, MET, MOR, 
MTD, OXY, PCP, 
TCA, THC, XTC

Amphetamine
Barbiturate

Benzodiazepine
Cocaine

Methamphetamine
Morphine/Opiate Metabolite

Methadone
Oxycodone

Phencyclidine
Tricyclic Antidepressants

Marijuana
Ecstasy (MDMA)

Cup

1000
200
300
300
1000
2000
300
100
25

1000
50
500

25 03-4460
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CLIA Waived

Developed & Manufactured in the USA 



HEALTH TESTS - INFECTIOUS DISEASE - INSTANT VIEW™

Specimen: Whole Blood

Test Format: Cassette

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FORMAT SENSITIVITY KIT SIZE CAT. NO.

H. pylori Helicobacter pylori Cassette Toxic Strains 25 05-9475

HEALTH TESTS - CANCER - INSTANT VIEW™

Specimen: Fecal

Test Format: Cassette

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FORMAT
SENSITIVITY

ng/ml
KIT SIZE CAT. NO.

FOB Fecal Occult Blood Cassette 50 20 05-7602

DRUG TESTS - INSTANT VIEW™

Specimen: Urine

Test Format: Cup

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FORMAT
SENSITIVITY

ng/ml
KIT SIZE CAT. NO.

C
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14-in-1

AMP, BAR, BZD, 
COC, MET, MOR, 
MTD, OXY, PCP, 
TCA, THC, XTC

Amphetamine
Barbiturate

Benzodiazepine
Cocaine

Methamphetamine
Morphine/Opiate Metabolite

Methadone
Oxycodone

Phencyclidine
Tricyclic Antidepressants

Marijuana
Ecstasy (MDMA)

Add-on 1
Add-on 2

Cup

1000      
200       
300      
 300     
1000    
2000     
300       
100         
25       

1000       
50         
500

25 03-4590

Additional Cup Configurations Available - Contact Us for Details 

CLIA Waived

www.alfascientific.com  •  info@alfascientific.com
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US FDA 510(k) Cleared for Over-The-Counter Use (OTC)

FERTILITY TESTS - INSTANT VIEW™

Specimen: Urine

Test Format: Midstream Card

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FORMAT SPECIMEN
SENSITIVITY 

mlU/ml
PER PACK CAT NO

hCG Pregnancy Midstream Card Urine 25 2 02-2480-2

hLH Ovulation Midstream Card Urine 20 2 02-2540-2

hFSH Menopause Midstream Card Urine 40 2 02-2560-2

Developed & Manufactured in the USA 

DRUG TESTS - INSTANT VIEW™

Specimen: Urine

Test Formats:  Dip Card / Cassette / Cup

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FORMAT SPECIMEN
SENSITIVITY

ng/ml
KIT SIZE CAT. NO.

SINGLE TEST

COC Cocaine Cassette

Urine

300

METH Methamphetamine Cassette 1000

MOR Morphine/Opiate Metabolite Cassette 2000     

THC Marijuana Cassette 50

MULTI TESTS

7-in-1

AMP, BZD, COC, 
MET, MOR, PCP, 
THC

Amphetamine
Benzodiazepine

Cocaine
Methamphetamine

Morphine/Opiate Metabolite
Phencyclidine

Marijuana

Cup Urine

1000     
300       
300     
1000    
2000       
 25           
50

2 or 25 03-4430

12-in-1

AMP, BAR, BZD, 
COC, MET, MOR, 
MTD, OXY, PCP, 
TCA, THC, XTC

Amphetamine
Barbiturate

Benzodiazepine
Cocaine

Methamphetamine
Morphine/Opiate Metabolite

Methadone
Oxycodone

Phencyclidine
Tricyclic Antidepressants

Marijuana
Ecstasy (MDMA)

Dip Card

Urine

1000  
200  
300 
300  
1000  
2000  
300  
100  
25  

1000  
50 
500 

2 or 25 03-6965 

Cup 2 or 25 03-4460

7
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DRUG TESTS - INSTANT VIEW™

Specimen: Urine

Test Format:  Cup

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FORMAT SPECIMEN
SENSITIVITY

ng/ml
KIT SIZE CAT. NO.

MULTI TESTS

14-in-1

AMP, BAR, BZD, 
COC, MET, MOR, 
MTD, OXY, PCP, 
TCA, THC, XTC

Amphetamine
Barbiturate

Benzodiazepine
Cocaine

Methamphetamine
Morphine/Opiate Metabolite

Methadone
Oxycodone

Phencyclidine
Tricyclic Antidepressants

Marijuana
Ecstasy (MDMA)

Add-on 1
Add-on 2

Cup Urine

1000      
200       
300       
300     
1000    
2000     
300       
100        
25       

1000       
50         
500

2 or 25 03-4590

8

HEALTH TESTS  - CANCER - INSTANT VIEW™

Specimen: Fecal

Test Format: Cassette

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FORMAT SPECIMEN
SENSITIVITY 

ng/ml
PER PACK CAT NO

FOB Fecal Occult Blood Cassette Fecal 50 2 05-7602-2

US FDA 510(k) Cleared for Over-The-Counter Use (OTC)

www.alfascientific.com  •  info@alfascientific.com
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FERTILITY TESTS - INSTANT VIEW™

Specimen: Urine / Serum

Test Formats: Dip Stick / Midstream Card / Cassette

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FORMAT SPECIMEN
SENSITIVITY

mIU/ml

REGISTRATION STATUS

KIT
SIZE

CAT. NO.
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hCG
Pregnancy

Dip Stick

Urine

25

50 02-2487

Cassette  25 02-2482

Midstream Card
 

Bulk 07-2480

Dip Stick
Urine 
Serum

50 02-2488

Cassette 25 02-2483

hCG II Cassette 10 25 02-2481

hLH Ovulation

Dip Stick

Urine 20

50 02-2547

Midstream Card
 

Bulk 07-2540

Cassette 25 02-2542

hFSH Menopause

Dip Stick

Urine 40

 50 02-2567

Midstream Card
 

Bulk 07-2560

Cassette 25 02-2562

Professional • CE Marked • Forensic / Research

DRUG TESTS - INSTANT VIEW™

Specimen: Urine

Test Formats: Dip Stick / Cassette

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FORMAT
SENSITIVITY

ng/ml

REGISTRATION STATUS

KIT SIZE CAT. NO.
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AMP

Amphetamine

Dip Stick
1000

50 03-3017

Cassette 25 03-3012

AMP300
Dip Stick

300
50 03-3019

Cassette 25 03-3014

AMP500
Dip Stick

500
 50 03-3018

Cassette 25 03-3010

BAR Barbiturate
Dip Stick

200
50 03-3157

Cassette 25 03-3152



SINGLE TEST

BZD Benzodiazepine
Dip Stick

300
50 03-3137

Cassette 25 03-3132

BUP Buprenorphine
Dip Stick

10
50 03-2847

Cassette 25 03-2842

COC

Cocaine

Dip Stick
300

50 03-3057

Cassette 25 03-3052

COC150
Dip Stick

150
 50 03-3058

Cassette 25 03-3054

EDDP Methadone Metabolite
Dip Stick

100
50 03-4847

Cassette 25 03-4842

FTL Fentanyl
Dip Stick

200
50 03-4877

Cassette 25 03-4872

K2 Synthetic Marijuana
Dip Stick

50
50 03-4837

Cassette 25 03-4832

KET Ketamine
Dip Stick

1000
 50 03-4807

Cassette 25 03-4802

METH

Methamphetamine

Dip Stick
1000

50 03-3037

Cassette  25 03-3032

METH500
Dip Stick

500
50 03-3038

Cassette  25 03-3033

METH300
Dip Stick

300
50 03-3035

Cassette 25 03-3030

MOR
Morphine/Opiate  

Metabolite

Dip Stick
2000

50 03-3097

Cassette 25 03-3092

MOR300
Dip Stick

300
50 03-3098

Cassette 25 03-3093

MTD Methadone
Dip Stick

300
50 03-3177

Cassette 25 03-3172

OXY100

Oxycodone

Dip Stick
100

 50 03-2867

Cassette 25 03-2862

OXY300
Dip Stick

300
50 03-2866

Cassette 25 03-2863

PCP Phencyclidine
Dip Stick

25
50 03-3117

Cassette 25 03-3112

PPX Propoxyphene
Dip Stick

300
50 03-2937   

Cassette 25 03-2932

TCA Tricyclic Antidepressants
Dip Stick

1000
50 03-2977

Cassette 25 03-2972
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DRUG TESTS - INSTANT VIEW™ - Continued

Specimen: Urine

Test Formats: Dip Stick / Cassette

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FORMAT
SENSITIVITY

ng/ml

REGISTRATION STATUS

KIT SIZE CAT. NO.
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DRUG TESTS - INSTANT VIEW™

Specmen: Urine

Test Formats: Dip Card / Dual Format Cassette

Urine Adulteration (Creatinine, Nitrite, Glutaraldehyde, pH, Specific Gravity, Oxidants) are specimen adulteration controls

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FORMAT
SENSITIVITY

ng/ml

REGISTRATION STATUS

KIT SIZE CAT NO.
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MULTI TESTS

4-in-1 w/ADU

AMP, COC, 
MOR300, THC 
w/Adulteration

Amphetamine
Cocaine

Morphine
Marijuana

Dual Format 
Cassette

1000 
300 
300 
50

25 03-3406

5-in-1

AMP, COC, 
MET,
MOR, THC

Amphetamine
Cocaine

Methamphetamine
Morphine/Opiate Metabolite

Marijuana

Dip Card 1000
300
1000
2000

50

25 03-6577

Dual Format 
Cassette

25 03-3577

12-in-1

AMP, BAR, 
BZD, COC, 
MET, MOR, 
MTD, PCP, PPX, 
TCA, THC, XTC

Amphetamine
Barbiturate

Benzodiazepine
Cocaine

Methamphetamine
Morphine/Opiate Metabolite

Methadone
Phencyclidine
Propoxyphene

Tricyclic Antidepressants
Marijuana

Ecstasy (MDMA)

Dip Card 

1000
200
300
300
1000
2000
300
25
300
1000

50
500

25 03-6951

Dual Format 
Cassette

20 03-3951

THC Marijuana
Dip Stick

50
50 03-3077

Cassette 25 03-3072

TRA
Tramadol Dip Stick

200
50 03-0052

Cassette 25 03-0051

XTC Ecstasy (MDMA)
Dip Stick

500
 50 03-2957

Cassette 25 03-2952
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DRUG TESTS - INSTANT VIEW™ - Continued

Specimen: Urine

Test Formats: Dip Stick / Cassette

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FORMAT
SENSITIVITY

ng/ml

REGISTRATION STATUS

KIT SIZE CAT. NO.
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SINGLE TEST
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DRUG TESTS - INSTANT VIEW™ 

Specimen: Saliva

Test Format: Saliva Card

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FORMAT
SENSITIVITY

ng/ml

REGISTRATION STATUS

KIT SIZE CAT. NO.
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SINGLE TEST

THC Marijuana (parent) Saliva Card 50 50 25 03-4245

MULTI TESTS

6-in-1

AMP/METH/
XTC, COC, OPI, 
THC

Amphetamine
Methamphetamine
Ecstasy (MDMA)   

Cocaine
Opiates

Marijuana (parent)

Saliva Card

50
50 
50
20
40
50

25 03-4261

7-in-1

AMP/METH/
XTC, BZD, COC, 
OPI, THC

Amphetamine
Methamphetamine
Ecstasy (MDMA)   
Benzodiazepine

Cocaine
Opiates

Marijuana (parent)

Saliva Card

50
50
50
20
20
40
50

25 03-4271

9-in-1

AMP/METH/
XTC, BZD, COC, 
OPI, MTD, PCP, 
THC

Amphetamine
Methamphetamine
Ecstasy (MDMA)   
Benzodiazepine

Cocaine
Opiates

Methadone
Phencyclidine

Marijuana (parent)

Saliva Card

50
50
50
20
20
40
20
10
50

25

03-4281

03-4282 (US 
Forensic)

12

Professional • CE Marked • Forensic / Research
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DRUG TESTS - INSTANT VIEW™

Specimen: Urine

Test Format: Cup

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FORMAT
SENSITIVITY

ng/ml

REGISTRATION STATUS

KIT SIZE CAT. NO.
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MULTI TESTS

7-in-1

AMP, BZD, 
COC, MET, 
MOR, PCP, THC

Amphetamine
Benzodiazepine

Cocaine
Methamphetamine

Morphine/Opiate Metabolite
Phencyclidine

Marijuana

Cup

1000
300
300
1000
2000

25
50

25 03-4430

12-in-1

AMP, BAR, 
BZD, COC, MET, 
MOR, MTD, 
OXY, PCP, TCA, 
THC, XTC

Amphetamine
Barbiturate

Benzodiazepine
Cocaine

Methamphetamine
Morphine/Opiate Metabolite

Methadone
Oxycodone

Phencyclidine
Tricyclic Antidepressants

Marijuana
Ecstasy (MDMA)

Cup

1000
200
300
300
1000
2000
300
100
25

1000
50
500

25 03-4460

14-in-1 Details See page 6

Developed & Manufactured in the USA 13

HEALTH TESTS - INFECTIOUS DISEASE - INSTANT VIEW™

Specimen: Serum / Whole Blood

Test Format: Cassette

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FORMAT SPECIMEN
SENSITIVITY

ng/ml

REGISTRATION STATUS

KIT SIZE CAT. NO.
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H. pylori Helicobacter pylori Cassette

Serum

Toxic Strains

25 05-9473

Serum/ 
Whole Blood

25 05-9494

Professional • CE Marked • Forensic / Research
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READER - INSTANT VIEW™

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FORMAT

REGISTRATION STATUS

KIT SIZE CAT. NO.
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READER

CCD Desktop Reader n/a 1 CHR-110

ACCESSORIES

CCD-AD Tray Adapter n/a 1

Collection Cup Urine Collection Cup 60 ml Bulk 55-3004

HEALTH TESTS - CARDIAC - INSTANT VIEW™

Specimen: Serum / Whole Blood 

Test Format: Cassette

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FORMAT SPECIMEN
SENSITIVITY

ng/ml

REGISTRATION STATUS

KIT SIZE CAT. NO.
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TNI Cardiac Troponin I Cassette

Serum 1.5 25 05-8572

Serum/
Whole Blood

1.5 25 05-8575

3-in-1
TNI, CK-MB, 
MYO

Troponin I
CK-MB

Myoglobin
Cassette

Serum/
Whole Blood

1.5
5

100
25 05-8503

HEALTH TESTS - CANCER - INSTANT VIEW™

Specimen: Serum / Whole Blood / Fecal

Test Format: Cassette

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FORMAT SPECIMEN
SENSITIVITY

ng/ml

REGISTRATION STATUS

KIT SIZE CAT. NO.
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FOB Fecal Occult Blood

Cassette

Fecal 50 20 05-7602

PSA
Prostate Specific 

Antigen
(semi-quantitative)

Serum

1 and 4

25 05-7772

Serum/
Whole Blood

25 05-7771

14
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SPEED. ACCURACY. EXCELLENCE. 
Alfa Scientific Designs, Inc. (ALFA) is a leader in the development and manufacturing of rapid point-of-care immunoassays.  

Our focus on excellence in product development, manufacturing and customer care ensures our rapid tests provide  

accurate results.  

LEADING TECHNOLOGY
Since 1996, ALFA has developed over 50 products and filed 28 patents. Our design approach ensures outstanding  

product quality and end-user flexibility. We are proud of our strong FDA 510(k) clearance and our CE registration track 

record, which ensures that our customers have the latest technology available. 

Our R&D team pushes the development approach to deliver state-of-the-art designs, while balancing the need for the 

highest possible quality and a positive customer experience with the end product. As we introduce new products into the  

manufacturing mix, the entire team uses the same rigorous process controls and standards as the current product portfolio.  

PRECISION MANUFACTURING – MADE IN THE USA
ALFA is located in Poway, CA, USA. All of our products are developed and manufactured in our facility in the San Diego, 

CA region. Our highly trained, capable team focuses on building quality into every step of the manufacturing process. 

Our quality system is engineered to match the rigors and standards of our industry and the global marketplace. ALFA 

is FDA cGMP compliant, and ISO13485 registered for in-vitro diagnostics devices. Most of our products have US FDA 

510(k) clearance and CE Markers.  

CUSTOMER CARE
We understand that the fast pace of business demands efficiency. We ensure our staff has the technical knowledge, 

training and commitment to serve our customers. Our goal is to constantly make the customer experience with ALFA 

better. We do this by engaging customers to understand their needs, and by continuously gathering feedback on our 

performance and ways we can improve. We have built a solid reputation by supporting our customers with new  

technology development, novel test platforms, and with live technical support. ALFA’s approach to customer care has 

resulted in long-lasting partnerships and recognition for our outstanding performance.

YOUR PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND MANUFACTURING PARTNER
ALFA supports a broad range of product development and manufacturing needs. We will partner with you in contract 

product development, technology transfer, OEM manufacturing, and private labeling. Our expertise in the FDA approval 

process will ensure your product commercialization proceeds efficiently. We develop and manufacture our proprietary 

and OEM products with equal attention to details, resulting in outstanding quality performance. ALFA is here to support 

your rapid medical test technology and branding needs for the life of your products.  

Developed & Manufactured in the USA 15



ALFA is a leader in the development and 

manufacturing of rapid immunoassays 

point-of-care tests. We offer a broad 

range of services including contract product 

development, technology transfer, OEM 

services, custom assembly, and packaging 

with private labeling. Established in 1996, 

ALFA develops breakthrough products 

produced to the highest quality standards. 

Our team takes pride in its long-lasting 

partnerships and in providing efficient, 

caring customer service. Our track  

record demonstrates our commitment  

to excellence in all we do. 

www.alfascientific.com  •  info@alfascientific.com

To order • For Further Information • For Live Tech Support  
TOLL FREE: 877-204-5071

Alfa Scientific Designs, Inc.  
13200 Gregg Street
Poway, CA 92064 – USA

Speed.   
Accuracy.   
Excellence. 

Made in 
the USA

00-0119 I

US FDA Regulated • ISO Certified


